


ABOUT US

OUR PHILOSOPHY VISION
We Believe that with every deal we do, we get a new 
partner for growth. We work with you because we 
believe in your growth story and hence we say Is 
Come Together

"Enhance the lives of the billions of people, 
helping to solve their drinking water problem 
& raising their living standards"

MISSION
"To deliver highest standards on quality & 
safety for our products, nurturing the 
environment & contributing to the 
development of the society"

Bai-Kakaji Polymers Pvt. Ltd. was formed in 2013. Bai-Kakaji Polymers Pvt. Ltd. is located at Latur, 

Maharashtra. We, one of the leading Alaska (water) closures, CSD 1881 Closures & PET Preform 

manufacturers. In 2013 we started with one preform manufacturing machine now with SACMI, HUSKY & ASB 

machines our per month production capacity HDPE alaska caps: 250 million PP caps for corbonated soft 

drinks: 38.5 millionPet preform used for packaged drinking water and other beverages : 1200 MT Closures are 

produced on World class SACMI compression mold machine & PET preforms are produced on World Class - 

Husky & ASB Nissei Injection Molding machines. This results in a smooth finish, flash free, tailless and uniform 

wall thickness preform with high clarity, dust free, superior quality and near zero rejection. The design is such 

that while blowing the preform you will get uniform material distribution resulting in superior sturdiness and 

improved transparency. SACMI machines provide best quality compressed closures which results in nearly 

zero rejection and leakage. The preforms & Closures are made under stringent quality control conditions.

This gives our customers trouble free production with near zero rejections which saves valuable time as well 

as reduces their

production costs. Our fully equipped laboratory ensures that all products meet or exceed international 

quality standards.



performs details

ALASKA PREFORMS                                     
Sr. No.    Weight (GMS) Neck Dia (MM) Neck Type  Total Length (MM)

pet preform

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

8.2
8.65
8.7
9.3
10
10.8
12.1
12.3
12.5
12.7
13.1
13.4
13.5
14.2
15.4
18
18.6
19
19.3
19.5
19.8
20
20.2
20.5
20.5
21
21
21.2
23.8
31.8
33.8

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 
ALASKA 

67±1
67±1
67±1
65±1
65±1
65±1
83±1
80±1
81±1
84±1
81±1
81±1
79±1
81±1
81±1
107±1.5
107±1.5
106±1.5
106±1.5
100±1
107±0.5
104±1.5
104±1.5
107±1.5
106±1.5
108±0.5
100±1
106±1.5
106±1.5
129±1.5
129±1.6



ALASKA PREFORMS                                     

performs details

Sr. No.    Weight (GMS) Neck Dia (MM) Neck Type  Total Length (MM)

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

10.9
11.3
11.7
12.2
12
12.4
12.6
13
13.2
15.2
23
24.2
32
34
43

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881
PCO 1881

66.5±1
73±1
72±1
66.5±1
72±1
73±1
80±1
72±1
73±1
80±1
100±1
100±1
129±1
129±1
140±1

Sr. No.    Weight (GMS) Neck Dia (MM) Neck Type  Total Length (MM)

47 9.5 25 ROPP 70.5

Sr. No.    Weight (GMS) Neck Dia (MM) Neck Type  Total Length (MM)

Sr. No.    Weight (GMS) Neck Dia (MM) Neck Type  Total Length (MM)

48
49

7
17.85

26
26

26/22
26/22

63
100.6

50 30 32 DAIRY 63
51 13.5 32 DAIRY 72 Upcoming

PCO 1881 PREFORMS

ROPP PREFORMS

26/22 SHORT NECK FOR WATER GME 30.28

32 MM NECK DAIRY PREFORM

this 32 mm screw finish with two (2) thread 
starts for still waters and non-carbonated beverages. This finish can be used for aseptic filling and 

filling with introduction of nitrogen (the internal pressure should not exceed 1 bar). This finish is 
designed to take a tamper-evident plastic closure only



performs details

Sr. No.    Weight (GMS) Neck Dia (MM) Neck Type  Total Length (MM)

51
52

685
84

55
48

20 LTRS
5 LTRS

418
180.5

VARIOUS PREFORMS 

Sr. No.    Weight (GMS) Neck Dia (MM)

53
54

57 
64 

120 
120 

WIDE MOUTH PREFORMS



PREFORMS FOR ALL INDUSTRIES
WATER | CARBONATED DRINKS | JUICES | BEVERAGE | HOT FILLS | MILK DAIRY PRODUCTS | EDIBLE OILS 

| FMCG | MINERAL WATER SODA | ENERGY DRINKS | SYRUPS | LUBRICANTS | OILS PHARMACEUTICAL



color as per requirement

alaska 27mm neck hdpe cap. 

SPECIFICATION BENEFITS
Closures (Compressor mould
closures for water bottles)
Made from SACMI machines
27mm ALASKA CAP (suitable
for 28mm neck size Pet Preform)
Material - HDPE
Weight - 1.5gm, 1.3gm & 1.2gm per
Closure
Packing - 7000 Piece

your product a premium image



short neck 26/22 (3start for
packaged drinking water) hdpe cap.
SPECIFICATION BENEFITS
Closures (Compressor mould
closures for water bottles)
Made from SACMI machines
26/22 SHORT NECK (suitable
for short neck size Pet Preform)
Material - HDPE
Weight - 1.2gm per Closure
Packing - 9000 Piece

your product a premium image



pco 1881 neck 
(csd 2 pieces) cap.
SPECIFICATION BENEFITS
Closures used for carbonated
soft drink
Made from SACMI machines
28mm (1881 CLOSURE)
(suitable for 28mm neck size Pet
Preform),
Material - PP .
Available with printing facility 
Packing - 5500 Piece

Best in class quality coupled with
great service 



SPECIFICATION BENEFITS
Closures used for carbonated
soft drink
Made from SACMI machines
28mm (1881 CLOSURE)
(suitable for 28mm neck size Pet
Preform),
Material - HDPE .

Available with printing facility 
Packing - 6500 Piece

More saving of plastic carbon footprint
 

Weight - 2.1gm

pco 1881 neck cap.
(csd single piece)



SPECIFICATION
Closure used for Juice (Warm
Fill Beverage)
made from SACMI Machine
28mm 1881 Closure
(suitable for 28mm neck size
Pet Preform),
Material -HDPE.
Weight - 1.9gm
Available with printing facility 
Packing - 6500 Piece

pco 1881 neck cap.
(juce single piece)



SPECIFICATION

Base material- HDPE
Number of Knurls 120
Weight 2.7 (+/-0.05) gms including liner per closure.

pco 1880 cap.
(long neck)



Easy to unlock

BT cap

SPECIFICATION

Bubble top caps for 20 Itr jar
Full cap which provide complete seal
Made from LDPE virgin material

Weight 4.45gm& 3.5gm approx



Jar

SPECIFICATION
1.  Complete 20 Itr water capacity

2.  5 ltr 46 mm neck 84gm jar and preform

Weight 685gm & 710gm



9028020744

www.baikakajipolymers.com

sales@baikakaji.com

BAI-KAKAJI POLYMERS PVT. LTD. PLOT NO. M3 &
M4, M.I.D.C., LATUR - 413512


