



Bai



Kakaji

BAI-KAKAJI POLYMERS PYT. LTD.

Let's grow together!

ABOUT US

Bai-Kakaji Polymers Pvt. Ltd. was formed in 2013. Bai-Kakaji Polymers Pvt. Ltd. is located at Latur, Maharashtra. We, one of the leading Alaska (water) closures, CSD 1881 Closures & PET Preform manufacturers. In 2013 we started with one preform manufacturing machine now with SACMI, HUSKY & ASB machines our per month production capacity HDPE alaska caps: 250 million PP caps for corbonated soft drinks: 38.5 millionPet preform used for packaged drinking water and other beverages: 1200 MT Closures are produced on World class SACMI compression mold machine & PET preforms are produced on World Class - Husky & ASB Nissei Injection Molding machines. This results in a smooth finish, flash free, tailless and uniform wall thickness preform with high clarity, dust free, superior quality and near zero rejection. The design is such that while blowing the preform you will get uniform material distribution resulting in superior sturdiness and improved transparency. SACMI machines provide best quality compressed closures which results in nearly zero rejection and leakage. The preforms & Closures are made under stringent quality control conditions. This gives our customers trouble free production with near zero rejections which saves valuable time as well as reduces their

production costs. Our fully equipped laboratory ensures that all products meet or exceed international quality standards.



OUR PHILOSOPHY



We Believe that with every deal we do, we get a new partner for growth. We work with you because we believe in your growth story and hence we say Is Come Together "Enhance the lives of the billions of people, helping to solve their drinking water problem & raising their living standards"



MISSION

"To deliver highest standards on quality & safety for our products, nurturing the environment & contributing to the development of the society"

PET PREFORM

PERFORMS DETAILS





ALASKA PREFORMS				
Sr. No.	Weight (GMS)	Neck Dia (MM)	Neck Type	Total Length (MM)
1	8.2	27	ALASKA	67±1
2	8.65	27	ALASKA	67±1
3	8.7	27	ALASKA	67±1
4	9.3	27	ALASKA	65±1
5	10	27	ALASKA	65±1
6	10.8	27	ALASKA	65±1
7	12.1	27	ALASKA	83±1
8	12.3	27	ALASKA	80±1
9	12.5	27	ALASKA	81±1
10	12.7	27	ALASKA	84±1
11	13.1	27	ALASKA	81±1
12	13.4	27	ALASKA	81±1
13	13.5	27	ALASKA	79±1
14	14.2	27	ALASKA	81±1
15	15.4	27	ALASKA	81±1
16	18	27	ALASKA	107±1.5
17	18.6	27	ALASKA	107±1.5
18	19	27	ALASKA	106±1.5
19	19.3	27	ALASKA	106±1.5
20	19.5	27	ALASKA	100±1
21	19.8	27	ALASKA	107±0.5
22	20	27	ALASKA	104±1.5
23	20.2	27	ALASKA	104±1.5
24	20.5	27	ALASKA	107±1.5
25	20.5	27	ALASKA	106±1.5
26	21	27	ALASKA	108±0.5
27	21	27	ALASKA	100±1
28	21.2	27	ALASKA	106±1.5
29	23.8	27	ALASKA	106±1.5
30	31.8	27	ALASKA	129±1.5
31	33.8	27	ALASKA	129±1.6

PERFORMS DETAILS

PCO 1881 PREFORMS				
Sr. No.	Weight (GMS)	Neck Dia (MM)	Neck Type	Total Length (MM)
32	10.9	28	PC0 1881	66.5±1
33	11.3	28	PCO 1881	73±1
34	11.7	28	PCO 1881	72±1
35	12.2	28	PCO 1881	66.5±1
36	12	28	PCO 1881	72±1
37	12.4	28	PCO 1881	73±1
38	12.6	28	PCO 1881	80±1
39	13	28	PCO 1881	72±1
40	13.2	28	PCO 1881	73±1
41	15.2	28	PCO 1881	80±1
42	23	28	PCO 1881	100±1
43	24.2	28	PCO 1881	100±1
44	32	28	PCO 1881	129±1
45	34	28	PCO 1881	129±1
46	43	28	PC0 1881	140±1

ROPP PREFORMS

Sr. No.	Weight (GMS)	Neck Dia (MM)	Neck Type	Total Length (MM)
47	9.5	25	ROPP	70.5

26/22 SHORT NECK FOR WATER GME 30.28

Sr. No.	Weight (GMS)	Neck Dia (MM)	Neck Type	Total Length (MM)
48	7	26	26/22	63
49	17.85	26	26/22	100.6

32 MM NECK DAIRY PREFORM

Sr. No.	Weight (GMS)	Neck Dia (MM)	Neck Type	Total Length (MM)
50	30	32	DAIRY	63
51	13.5	32	DAIRY	72 Upcoming

THIS 32 MM SCREW FINISH WITH TWO (2) THREAD

STARTS FOR STILL WATERS AND NON-CARBONATED BEVERAGES. THIS FINISH CAN BE USED FOR ASEPTIC FILLING AND FILLING WITH INTRODUCTION OF NITROGEN (THE INTERNAL PRESSURE SHOULD NOT EXCEED 1 BAR). THIS FINISH IS DESIGNED TO TAKE A TAMPER-EVIDENT PLASTIC CLOSURE ONLY

PERFORMS DETAILS

VARIOUS PREFORMS				
Sr. No.	Weight (GMS)	Neck Dia (MM)	Neck Type	Total Length (MM)
51 52	685 84	55 48	20 LTRS 5 LTRS	418 180.5

WIDE MOUTH PREFORMS				
Sr. No.	Weight (GMS)	Neck Dia (MM)		
53 54	57 64	120		
54	04	120		

PREFORMS FOR ALL INDUSTRIES

WATER | CARBONATED DRINKS | JUICES | BEVERAGE | HOT FILLS | MILK DAIRY PRODUCTS | EDIBLE OILS | FMCG | MINERAL WATER SODA | ENERGY DRINKS | SYRUPS | LUBRICANTS | OILS PHARMACEUTICAL



























































ALASKA 27MM NECK HDPE CAP.

SPECIFICATION

Closures (Compressor mould closures for water bottles) Made from SACMI machines 27mm ALASKA CAP (suitable for 28mm neck size Pet Preform) Material - HDPE Weight - 1.5gm, 1.3gm & 1.2gm per Closure Packing - 7000 Piece

BENEFITS

Highest quality & finish that gives your product a premium image



SHORT NECK 26/22 (3START FOR PACKAGED DRINKING WATER) HDPE CAP.

SPECIFICATION

Closures (Compressor mould closures for water bottles) Made from SACMI machines 26/22 SHORT NECK (suitable for short neck size Pet Preform) Material - HDPE Weight - 1.2gm per Closure Packing - 9000 Piece

BENEFITS

Highest quality & finish that gives your product a premium image







Green

Blue

Blue

PCO 1881 NECK (CSD 2 PIECES) CAP.

SPECIFICATION

Closures used for carbonated soft drink
Made from SACMI machines
28mm (1881 CLOSURE)
(suitable for 28mm neck size Pet Preform),
Material - PP.
Available with printing facility
Packing - 5500 Piece

BENEFITS

Best in class quality coupled with great service



Black



Blue



Binda Green



White



Pink



Apple Green



Red



Gold



Green



Orange

PCO 1881 NECK CAP. (CSD SINGLE PIECE)

SPECIFICATION

Closures used for carbonated soft drink
Made from SACMI machines
28mm (1881 CLOSURE)
(suitable for 28mm neck size Pet Preform),
Material - HDPE.
Weight - 2.1gm
Available with printing facility
Packing - 6500 Piece

BENEFITS

More saving of plastic carbon footprint



Green



White



Yellow



Black



Blue

PCO 1881 NECK CAP. (JUCE SINGLE PIECE)

SPECIFICATION

Closure used for Juice (Warm Fill Beverage)
made from SACMI Machine
28mm 1881 Closure
(suitable for 28mm neck size
Pet Preform),
Material -HDPE.
Weight - 1.9gm
Available with printing facility
Packing - 6500 Piece



Black



Green







White

Blue

Yellow

PCO 1880 CAP. (LONG NECK)

SPECIFICATION Suitable for 1810 neck finish commonly used for Juice, Phynile bottol Base material- HDPE Number of Knurls 120 Weight 2.7 (+/-0.05) gms including liner per closure.

BT CAP

SPECIFICATION

Bubble top caps for 20 ltr jar Full cap which provide complete seal Made from LDPE virgin material

Weight 4.45gm& 3.5gm approx







JAR

SPECIFICATION

- 1. Complete 20 Itr water capacity Weight 685gm & 710gm
- 2. 5 ltr 46 mm neck 84gm jar and preform



99028020744

- **WWW.BAIKAKAJIPOLYMERS.COM**
 - SALES@BAIKAKAJI.COM

BAI-KAKAJI POLYMERS PVT. LTD. PLOT NO. M3 & M4, M.I.D.C., LATUR - 413512